BCCA SURVEY REPORT 2023

We appreciate everyone who participated in the inaugural survey in January 2023. 75 responses were
received that helped highlight areas of concern, how best to format meetings and what social media is
commonly used.

The majority of responses were from member building residents. The top area of concern was green spaces,
followed closed by safety and developments. One hour virtual meeting on Monday evening was the most
popular choice. While % of people didn’t follow any social media, about the same amount used Instagram,
Facebook and Twitter. The most popular comment was related to when the dog park would open, with
construction issues a secondary concern.

RESPONSES:

What is your role?
75 responses

@ Primary Building Representative with
voting rights

@ Secondary Building Representative
Community Representative

@ Resident in Member Building

@ Resident in Non-Member Building in B...

@ Option 7

@ Stakeholder

@ Member of the community in a house.

@ non resident owner
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What items are most important to you and your family? (Select all items that are important.)
75 responses

Developments planned or un... 47 (62.7%)
Environmental issues .T%)
Green spaces e.g. parks

64 (85.3%)
Legislation e.g. housing

Neighbourhood projects e.g.... 25 (33.3%)
Public realm artwork e.g. mu... 26 (34.7%)
Retail stores 22 (29.3%)
Safety 61(81.3%)

Special events

Air quality and other factors...
So many homeless and stre...
Affordable Grocery Stores N...
Making sure there is afforda...
DOG PARKS

Litter removal, traffic calming...
traffic & spaces for pets
Playgrounds / play structure...
condo development killing lo...
Delivery bicycles on sidewal...
Repave and repair cracked...

Are you interested in volunteering for a committee?
74 responses

® ves
® No
@ Maybe
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How would you prefer to attend meetings?

73 responses
® In person
@ Virtually
@ Hybrid (In person with option to view
virtually)
@ Flexible, | would attend either in person
‘ or virtually

General Members' Meetings are held on the third Monday from 7 pm to 9 pm. s this time
convenient for you?

70 responses
@ VYes - please skip next question
@ No - please answer next question
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General Members Meetings would be more convenient for me if held on (select day and time of
day):

25 responses

9 (36%)

Sunday
Monday 4 (16%)
4 (16%)

4 (16%)

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday 6 (24%)
Friday

Saturday

Mornings (between 9 am and n...
Afternoon (between noon and...
Evenings (between 5 pm to 9 pm)
All of the above

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

12 (48%)

How long should General Members' Meetings and the Annual General Meeting be?
67 responses

® 1 hour

@ 1 1/2 hours

@ 2 hours

® 2 hrsis good for AGM. GMM: n/a

@ 30 minutes unless you dramatically
reduce the frequency

@ General meetings 1 hour, unless there...
@ GEneral Member Meetings should be...
@ I've only attended AGMs. | suspect the...
@ 11/2to 2 hours
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What social media do you follow? Our website is www.baycloverhill.com, Facebook page is "Bay
Cloverhill Community", Twitter and Instagram are "@baycloverhill".

70 responses

Facebook
Instagram
Mastodon 0 (0%)
Pinterest 2 (2.9%)
Reddit
Snapchat 0 (0%)
TikTok 3 (4.3%)
Twitter
YouTube
Website
WeChat 1(1.4%)
None

Do you want to be added to our mailing list?
67 responses

February 8, 2023

21 (30%)
22 (31.4%)

10 (14.3%)

19 (27.1%)
14 (20%)
16 (22.9%)

25 (35.7%)
10 15 20 25

@ VYes - please include your email in the
following section

® No
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